
 
 

2024 Student Calendar 
 

Term 1 
Administration opens Monday 8 January 

Term 1 starts, students commence Wednesday 31 January 

Student Pupil Free Days Wed - Fri 28-29 Feb, 1 Mar 

Public holiday – Labour Day Monday 4 March 

Term 1 ends, students finish  Thursday 28 March 

 
 

Term 2 
Term 2 starts, students commence Tuesday 16 April 

Public Holiday - Anzac Day  Thursday 25 April 

Student Pupil Free Days  Wed - Fri 15-17 May 

Public holiday – WA Day Mon 3 June 

Term 2 ends, students finish  Friday 28 June 

 

 

Term 3 
Term 3 starts, students commence Tuesday 16 July 
Student Free Days Wed - Fri 14-16 August 

Term 3 ends, students finish  Friday 20 September 

  
 

 

Term 4 
Term 4 starts, students commence Tuesday 8 October 

Student Free Days Wed – Fri  6 – 8 November 

Awards and Graduation Ceremonies  Week 9 2 – 6 Dec 

Students finish  Friday 6 December 

Administration closes Friday 13 December  

 

 


